9:00 a.m.
9:02 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:15 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

SUWANNEE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
WORKSHOP SESSION
September 8, 2015

AGENDA
Call to Order/Welcome...........cccooveieieiencnennn, Ed daSilva, Chairman
Meridian SErVICES.......ccvvevieviieiie e Elizabeth Simpson
Student Progression Plans for 2015-2016................ Janene Fitzpatrick
Facilities/Safety Update.............cccooververnnnnne. Mark Carver/Ted Roush

e Safety Training
e Workers Compensation Claims
e Other

Transportation Department Update ..........ccccveevvenenee. Chris Landrum
e Bus Discipline

e PD Day

e Other

Health Services Plan.........ccccoeveviiviinie e, Elizabeth Simpson

Lunch (at Suwannee Primary School)

Opportunity School Update...........ccoeevieivieeiiiciee e, Ted Roush
Review RFP for Clinic Services............. Vickie DePratter/Ted Roush
Minority Teacher Recruitment Update ..................... Dr. Bill Brothers
Adjourn



