SUWANNEE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD WORKSHOP SESSION September 8, 2015

AGENDA

9:00 a.m.	Call to Order/WelcomeEd daSilva, Chairman
9:02 a.m.	Meridian ServicesElizabeth Simpson
9:30 a.m.	Student Progression Plans for 2015-2016Janene Fitzpatrick
9:45 a.m.	 Facilities/Safety UpdateMark Carver/Ted Roush Safety Training Workers Compensation Claims Other
10:45 a.m.	 Transportation Department UpdateChris Landrum Bus Discipline PD Day Other
11:15 a.m.	Health Services PlanElizabeth Simpson
11:45 a.m.	Lunch (at Suwannee Primary School)
1:00 p.m.	Opportunity School UpdateTed Roush
1:30 p.m.	Review RFP for Clinic Services Vickie DePratter/Ted Roush
2:00 p.m.	Minority Teacher Recruitment UpdateDr. Bill Brothers
2:15 p.m.	Adjourn